
Frankenfelser Berglauf
Kinder, 450 m
25. Juni 2011
NF Frankenfels
Gesamtwertung

31 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 219 Vorderbrunner Marc 2002 FF-Frankenfels 1 MU10 00:01:45,0 30 03:53,3 15,43
2 244 Dornhofer Manuel 2002 LA Lakers 2 MU10 00:01:48,0 29 04:00,0 15,00
3 238 Niederer Jonas 2004 Bodingteam 1 MU8 00:01:50,0 30 04:04,4 14,73
4 216 Wutzl Mathias 2004 SC Fischbachgraben 2 MU8 00:01:52,0 29 04:08,9 14,46
5 240 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Union St. Pölten 1 WU10 00:01:52,0 30 04:08,9 14,46
6 221 Heindl Matteo 2003 LT Pielachtal 3 MU10 00:01:55,0 28 04:15,6 14,09
7 233 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 4 MU10 00:01:56,0 27 04:17,8 13,97
8 209 Pieber Manuel 2002 FF-Frankenfels 5 MU10 00:01:57,0 26 04:20,0 13,85
9 222 Sulzer Sarah 2002 Union St. Veit 2 WU10 00:01:58,0 29 04:22,2 13,73

10 204 Bieder Fabian 2004 NF Frankenfels 3 MU8 00:02:00,0 28 04:26,7 13,50
11 212 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 6 MU10 00:02:02,0 25 04:31,1 13,28
12 254 Eder Carina 2002 3 WU10 00:02:04,0 28 04:35,6 13,06
13 256 Daxböck Florian 2002 Union St.Veit/Gölsen 7 MU10 00:02:10,0 24 04:48,9 12,46
14 208 Lintner Juliana 2003 SCV 4 WU10 00:02:12,0 27 04:53,3 12,27
15 241 Zotlöterer Felicita 2004 Union St. Pölten 1 WU8 00:02:13,0 30 04:55,6 12,18
16 203 Bieder Selina 2002 NF Frankenfels 5 WU10 00:02:13,0 26 04:55,6 12,18
17 229 Fuchs Michael 2004 4 MU8 00:02:16,0 27 05:02,2 11,91
18 237 Niederer Annika 2002 Bodingteam 6 WU10 00:02:16,0 25 05:02,2 11,91
19 217 Wutzl Elisa 2003 SC Fischbachgraben 7 WU10 00:02:17,0 24 05:04,4 11,82
20 210 Pieber Natalie 2005 LT Pielachtal 2 WU8 00:02:20,0 29 05:11,1 11,57
21 243 Kerschner Emily 2005 FCU Frankefels 3 WU8 00:02:22,0 28 05:15,6 11,41
22 215 Reisenbichler Kevin 2003 FSV Puchenstuben 8 MU10 00:02:25,0 23 05:22,2 11,17
23 205 Bechtel Julian 2004 5 MU8 00:02:26,0 26 05:24,4 11,10
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
24 218 Reisenbichler David 2005 FSV Puchenstuben 6 MU8 00:02:34,0 25 05:42,2 10,52
25 230 Fuchs Carina 2002 8 WU10 00:02:34,0 23 05:42,2 10,52
26 239 Niederer Carmen 2004 Bodingteam 4 WU8 00:02:37,0 27 05:48,9 10,32
27 228 Hillebrand Lara Sophie 2003 9 WU10 00:02:39,0 22 05:53,3 10,19
28 248 Doppler Isabel 2006 SC Fischbachgraben 5 WU8 00:02:41,0 26 05:57,8 10,06
29 211 Zeilerbauer Maria 2002 10 WU10 00:02:47,0 21 06:11,1 09,70
30 242 Kerschner Mattheo 2007 Bodingteam 7 MU8 00:02:57,0 24 06:33,3 09,15
31 206 Krickl Jonas 2007 8 MU8 00:03:50,0 23 08:31,1 07,04
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Kinder, 450 m
25. Juni 2011
NF Frankenfels

WU8

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 241 Zotlöterer Felicita 2004 Union St. Pölten 15 00:02:13,0 30 04:55,6 12,18
2 210 Pieber Natalie 2005 LT Pielachtal 20 00:02:20,0 29 05:11,1 11,57
3 243 Kerschner Emily 2005 FCU Frankefels 21 00:02:22,0 28 05:15,6 11,41
4 239 Niederer Carmen 2004 Bodingteam 26 00:02:37,0 27 05:48,9 10,32
5 248 Doppler Isabel 2006 SC Fischbachgraben 28 00:02:41,0 26 05:57,8 10,06
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Kinder, 450 m
25. Juni 2011
NF Frankenfels

MU8

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 238 Niederer Jonas 2004 Bodingteam 3 00:01:50,0 30 04:04,4 14,73
2 216 Wutzl Mathias 2004 SC Fischbachgraben 4 00:01:52,0 29 04:08,9 14,46
3 204 Bieder Fabian 2004 NF Frankenfels 10 00:02:00,0 28 04:26,7 13,50
4 229 Fuchs Michael 2004 17 00:02:16,0 27 05:02,2 11,91
5 205 Bechtel Julian 2004 23 00:02:26,0 26 05:24,4 11,10
6 218 Reisenbichler David 2005 FSV Puchenstuben 24 00:02:34,0 25 05:42,2 10,52
7 242 Kerschner Mattheo 2007 Bodingteam 30 00:02:57,0 24 06:33,3 09,15
8 206 Krickl Jonas 2007 31 00:03:50,0 23 08:31,1 07,04
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Kinder, 450 m
25. Juni 2011
NF Frankenfels

WU10

10 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 240 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Union St. Pölten 5 00:01:52,0 30 04:08,9 14,46
2 222 Sulzer Sarah 2002 Union St. Veit 9 00:01:58,0 29 04:22,2 13,73
3 254 Eder Carina 2002 12 00:02:04,0 28 04:35,6 13,06
4 208 Lintner Juliana 2003 SCV 14 00:02:12,0 27 04:53,3 12,27
5 203 Bieder Selina 2002 NF Frankenfels 16 00:02:13,0 26 04:55,6 12,18
6 237 Niederer Annika 2002 Bodingteam 18 00:02:16,0 25 05:02,2 11,91
7 217 Wutzl Elisa 2003 SC Fischbachgraben 19 00:02:17,0 24 05:04,4 11,82
8 230 Fuchs Carina 2002 25 00:02:34,0 23 05:42,2 10,52
9 228 Hillebrand Lara Sophie 2003 27 00:02:39,0 22 05:53,3 10,19

10 211 Zeilerbauer Maria 2002 29 00:02:47,0 21 06:11,1 09,70
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Kinder, 450 m
25. Juni 2011
NF Frankenfels

MU10

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 219 Vorderbrunner Marc 2002 FF-Frankenfels 1 00:01:45,0 30 03:53,3 15,43
2 244 Dornhofer Manuel 2002 LA Lakers 2 00:01:48,0 29 04:00,0 15,00
3 221 Heindl Matteo 2003 LT Pielachtal 6 00:01:55,0 28 04:15,6 14,09
4 233 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 7 00:01:56,0 27 04:17,8 13,97
5 209 Pieber Manuel 2002 FF-Frankenfels 8 00:01:57,0 26 04:20,0 13,85
6 212 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 11 00:02:02,0 25 04:31,1 13,28
7 256 Daxböck Florian 2002 Union St.Veit/Gölsen 13 00:02:10,0 24 04:48,9 12,46
8 215 Reisenbichler Kevin 2003 FSV Puchenstuben 22 00:02:25,0 23 05:22,2 11,17
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